BePadel

Master 2025 BePadel Barcelona en Padelarium Gava

Fecha/lugar

05/12/25 20:40
Pista 3

Calendario: Ta Masculina / Grupo A

Local

Alberto Lancuba
Cristina Rodriguez Enrich

Alberto Lancuba
Cristina Rodriguez Enrich

Sergio Alejandre
Alex Diaz

David Gallardo Biosca
Felipe Assef Dos Santos

Alvaro De Pablos
Helmut Leyva

David Gallardo Biosca
Felipe Assef Dos Santos

1/1

Resultado

9-3

9-3

6-9

4-9

39

9-3

Visitante

Sergio Alejandre
Alex Diaz

Alvaro De Pablos
Helmut Leyva

David Gallardo Biosca
Felipe Assef Dos Santos

Alberto Lancuba
Cristina Rodriguez Enrich

Sergio Alejandre
Alex Diaz

Alvaro De Pablos
Helmut Leyva
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